CFM Coaldale South

REVISED: October 20", 2023

EFFECTIVE: October 25%, 2023 SOUTHLAND

safely

1ome

e
-
—

1S 4 Coald:ale_

g 81
O

PM route reverse of AM

Catholic Central High East — 405 18 Street South — (403) 327-4596
St. Francis Middle School — 333 18 Street South — (403) 327-3402
Ecole St. Mary’s — 422 20 Street South — (403) 327-3098

Please arrive 10 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.




CFM Coaldale South

REVISED: October 20", 2023
SOUTHLAND

EFFECTIVE: October 25%, 2023
safely

1ome

20 5treet 'l;:

o

S

".f
3

o

]
.

20 Street

Catholic Central High East — 405 18 Street South — (403) 327-4596
St. Francis Middle School — 333 18 Street South — (403) 327-3402
Ecole St. Mary’s — 422 20 Street South — (403) 327-3098

Please arrive 10 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.




CFM Coaldale South

REVISED: October 20", 2023
EFFECTIVE: October 25%, 2023 SOUTHLAND
sgfeb.

o
-
Parkside §f

— 3y
- Iaal
Uwgﬂgslw'g 191 Avenue
Farkside Dril

20 N? £0 Avenue
& &
%

21 Awenun

Heas 7L

EFREEY

21 Avenue |
]

Coaldale %

188115 L

214 Avenue

2ans vl

22 fvenue

SEETILR

24 Anerise J

St. foseph

24 Avenue

Catholic Central High East — 405 18 Street South — (403) 327-4596
St. Francis Middle School — 333 18 Street South — (403) 327-3402
Ecole St. Mary’s — 422 20 Street South — (403) 327-3098

Please arrive 10 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.




CFM Coaldale South

REVISED: October 20, 2023
EFFECTIVE: October 25%, 2023 SOUTHLAND
safely

1ome

«";‘;““““?

22 hvenue

* 1230507

|
O
?

20 Street g

Township Roead 91

THVETTES

Catholic Central High East — 405 18 Street South — (403) 327-4596
St. Francis Middle School — 333 18 Street South — (403) 327-3402
Ecole St. Mary’s — 422 20 Street South — (403) 327-3098

Please arrive 10 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.




CFM Coaldale South

REVISED: October 20", 2023
EFFECTIVE: October 25%, 2023

Monday - Friday

#1 - 6:47 AM - 9 Street Northbound - Power Boxes

#2 - 6:49 AM - 19B Ave Westbound - Power Box

#3 - 6:51 AM - 11 Street Southbound - Jennie Emery Elementary School
#4 - 6:53 AM - 11a Street Southbound - Alley

#5 - 6:55 AM - 2223 9th ST - at driveway

#6 - 6:57 AM - 20 Ave - east of 15 Street intersection

#7 - 6:59 AM - 23 Ave Westbound - School Zone End Sign
#8 - 7:01 AM - 23 Ave Westbound - Alley

#9 - 7:07 AM - 13 St Coaldale - between 30 Ave and 31 Ave
#10 - 7:11 AM - Aspen Dr West of EIm Drive

#11 - 7:12 AM - 23 Street Southbound - Mailboxes

#12 - 7:15 AM - 23 Street Southbound - Power Boxes

#13 - 7:19 AM - Fairway Drive Westbound - Lamp Post

#14 - 7:23 AM - 22 Street Morthbound - Fire Hydrant

#15 - 7:25 AM - 23 5t Southbound - at skatepark

#16 - 7:28 AM - 2402 30 Street
#17 - 7:35 AM - 210034 512 Hwy
#18 - 7:39 AM - 204 44 St South

#19 - 7:45 AM - Catholic Central High School East Campus
#20 - 7:45 AM - St. Francis Junior High
Catholic Central High East — 405 18 Street South — (403) 327-4596

St. Francis Middle School — 333 18 Street South — (403) 327-3402
Ecole St. Mary’s — 422 20 Street South — (403) 327-3098

Please arrive 10 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.

Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.

SOUTHLAND
safely

ome



CFM Coaldale South

REVISED: October 20", 2023

EFFECTIVE: October 25%, 2023 SUUTJI:I%AND
saje
Monday to Thursday orme

#1 - 2:55 PM - Ecole St. Marys

#2 - 3:12 PM - St. Francis Junior High

#3 - 3:12 PM - Catholic Central High School East Campus
#4 - 3:21 PM - 204 44 St South

#5 - 3:25 PM - 210034 512 Hwy
#6 - 3:32 PM - 2402 30 Street
#7 - 3:35 PM - 23 Street Northbound - at skatepark

#8 - 3:36 PM - 22 St Southbound - south of 21A ave
#9 - 3:39 PM - Fairway Drive Westbound - Lamp Post

#10 - 3:44 PM - 23 Street Southbound - Power Boxes

#11 - 3:45 PM - 23 Street Southbound - Mailboxes

#12 - 3:47 PM - Aspen Drive West of EIm Drive

#13 - 3:53 PM - 13 St Coaldale - between 30 Ave and 31 Ave

#14 - 3:57 PM - 23 Ave Westbound - Alley

#15 - 3:58 PM - 23 Ave Westbound - School Zone End Sign

#16 - 4:00 PM - 20 Ave - east of 15 Street intersection

#17 - 4:03 PM - 11 Street Southbound - Jennie Emery Elementary School
#18 - 4:04 PM - 11a Street Southbound - Alley

#19 - 4:06 PM - 2223 9th ST - at driveway
#20 - 4:09 PM - 19B Ave Westbound - Power Box

#21 - 4:10 PM - 9 Street Northbound - Power Boxes

Catholic Central High East — 405 18 Street South — (403) 327-4596
St. Francis Middle School — 333 18 Street South — (403) 327-3402
Ecole St. Mary’s — 422 20 Street South — (403) 327-3098

Please arrive 10 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.




CFM Coaldale South

REVISED: October 20", 2023
EFFECTIVE: October 25%, 2023

Friday Early Out

#1-12:20 PM - Ecole St. Marys

#2 - 12:37 PM - 5t. Francis Junior High

#3 - 12:37 PM - Catholic Central High School East Campus
#4 - 12:46 PM - 204 44 St South

#5 - 12:50 PM - 210034 512 Hwy
#6 - 12:57 PM - 2402 30 Street
#7 - 1:00 PM - 23 Street Northbound - at skatepark

#8 - 1:01 PM - 22 5t Southbound - south of 21A ave
#9 - 1:04 PM - Fairway Drive Westbound - Lamp Post

#10 - 1:09 PM - 23 Street Southbound - Power Boxes

#11 - 1:10 PM - 23 Street Southbound - Mailboxes

#12 - 1:12 PM - Aspen Drive West of Elm Drive

#13 - 1:18 PM - 13 St Coaldale - between 30 Ave and 31 Ave

#14 - 1:22 PM - 23 Ave Westbound - Alley

#15 - 1:23 PM - 23 Ave Westbound - School Zone End Sign

#16 - 1:25 PM - 20 Ave - east of 15 Street intersection

#17 - 1:28 PM - 11 Street Southbound - Jennie Emery Elementary School
#18 - 1:29 PM - 11a Street Southbound - Alley

#19 - 1:31 PM - 2223 9th ST - at driveway
#20 - 1:34 PM - 19B Ave Westbound - Power Box

#21 - 1:35 PM - 9 Street Northbound - Power Boxes

Catholic Central High East — 405 18 Street South — (403) 327-4596
St. Francis Middle School — 333 18 Street South — (403) 327-3402
Ecole St. Mary’s — 422 20 Street South — (403) 327-3098

Please arrive 10 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.

Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.

SOUTHLAND
safely

ome



